

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6492 OF 2002

STATE OF ASSAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BARAK UPATYAKA D.U. KARMACHARI SANSTHA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/09/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

Mr. J.R. Luwang,Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory application is dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master