

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6 4 9 2 OF 2 0 0 2

STATE OF ASSAM

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

BARAK UPATYAKA D.U. KARMA CHARISAN STHA

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for directions]

Date: 20 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mazumdar, Adv. for
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Wajeesh Shafiq, Adv. for
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.
Learned counsel for the respondent is permitted to file the
additional documents in the meantime.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master