

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6492 OF 2002

STATE OF ASSAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BARAK UPATYAKA D.U. KARMACHARI SANSTHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions)

Date: 27/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Avijit Roy, Adv.for  
M/S Corporate Law Group

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed by Shri Avijit Roy learned counsel appearing  
for the appellant, four weeks' time is granted to file reply to the  
additional documents filed by the respondent.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master