

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6492 OF 2002

STATE OF ASSAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BARAK UPATYAKA D.U. KARMACHARI SANSTHA
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List after two weeks.

[ASHA KUKRETY]
SR.P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER