

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 6492 OF 2002

STAT E OF ASSA M

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

BA R A K UPAT Y A K A D.U. KA R M A C H A R I SANST H A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions

Date: 03/03 /2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E R.V. R AV E E N D R A N  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y KA T JU

For Appellant(s)

M r. Avijit Roy, Adv.  
M r. Ranjan Mazumdar, Adv. for  
M / S Corporate Law Group

For Respondent(s)

M r. Brij Bhusan, Adv.  
M r. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
M r. Shevdeep Roy, Adv.  
M r. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.  
M r. Gopal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the Appellant started his arguments  
at 3.30p.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court.  
The matter remain Part- heard.

(Sonia Bhasin)  
Sr.P.A.

(Anand Singh)  
Assistant Registrar